RUC T IONS

INTERNATIONAL

12/14/25 04:16:50

auctionsinternational.com

L owes Liquidation Auction #1-NY #21290

Auction Opens. Tue, May 5 12:57pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Trac Lighting & Components
Project Source Wall Lanterns
Utilitech Motion Activated Security Light
Ventilation Fan

Ventilation Fan

Ventilation Fan

Assorted Plumbing Components
Water Dispensing Systems
Delta Kitchen Faucet

Kitchen Faucet

Delta Faucet

Kitchen Faucets

Garage Door Parts

Door Accessories

Garden Hoses

Toilet Seats

Pacific Crest Plank Barn Door Kit
Craftsmen Floor Cabinets

Misc. Items

Hunter Mid Range Rotors
Handheld Drain Cleaning Machine
Submersible Pumps

Pumps

Attic Fan and Chimney Cap
Assorted Window Coverings
Nightstand

Home Organization

Outdoor Table

Propane Smoker

Heat Registers

Rain/Freeze Sensors

Heavy Duty Wall Vent Hoods
Builders Best Dryer Venting

13

Auction Closes. Tue, May 19 6:50pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Dryer Vent Cleaning System
Dryer Duct Parts

6" Duct Clamps

Support Webbing

Trex Railing Components
Shutters

Assorted Items

Misc. Household items
245€» Durham Wall CabinetA
Vanity Top

Bathroom Vanity

Bathroom Vanity

Bathroom Vanity

Cast Iron Sink

Bathroom Sink

Bathroom Vanity

Wall cabinet

Metal Tub

Standing Shower Stall

2' Pipe Sections

Drop Ceiling Components
Halogen Spot Lights

Vent Fan with Light

Ceiling Fixture

Lighting Components

6 Light Track Bars

Allen and Roth Vanity Lights
Vanity Bars

Ceiling Fan

Vue 445€- Ceiling Fan
Ceiling Fans

Greenworks Pro Pressure Washer
Kobalt Air Compressor



12/14/25 04:16:50

Lot Title

0067 Miter Saw Stand

0068 Shop Vaccuum

0069 Shop-Vacs

0070 Craftsman Table Saw

0071 FrigidAire Mini Fridge

0072 Primo Water Dispenser

0073 Black and Decker Portable Washer
0074 Range Vents

0075 Samsung Microwave

0076 ToshibaMicrowave

0077 Extension Cord

0078 Cabinets and Drawer Slides
0079 Craftsman Rolling Workshop Tool Boxes
0080 Umbrella Bases

0081 Dewalt Cordless Propane Heater
0082 Jackson Wheel Barrow

0083 Jackson Wheel Barrow

0084 Contents of Table

0085 Spyder Hole Saw Kit

0086 TrueGoat Paint Sprayer

0087 Arrow Air Stapler

0088 Craftsmen Socket Set

0089 Fiskars Reel Mower

0090 Yard Toolsand Sprayers

0091 Franke Kitchen Sink

0092 Craftsman 10&€+ Pole Saw

0093 Shelving Units

0094 Adjustable Sliding Screen Door
0095 Char-Broil Grill

0096 Electric Base Boards

0097 Allen Roth Heavy Duty Steel Gazebo
0098 8 Led Strip Light

0099 Electric Fireplace

0100 Square Rugs

0101 Rugs

0102 Assorted Trim

0103 Assorted Vinyl Siding

0104 Green Metal Roof Cap Pieces
0105 Assorted Tile and Components
0106 DreamLine Shower Enclosure
0107 DreamLine Shower Enclosure
0108 Misc. Shower/Bath Components
0109 Uncoiled roll of Unmarked Y ellow Wire

2/3



12/14/25 04:16:50

Payment Terms. Payment will be due immediately upon notification of seller approval by email invoice,
after the Seller approves the bids. After you receive the invoice, you will have five (5) business days to
get your payment mailed to our office, or your account will be suspended, and the item will be awarded
to the backup-bidder, or re-listed. Please mail payment in certified funds or money order to: Auctions
International, 11167 Big Tree Road, East Aurora, NY 14052. Payment questions? Please Call: 1-800-536-
1401 x201. GENERAL QUESTIONS: email service@auctionsinternational.com

Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

Out-of-State Buyers: Buyers outside of New Y ork State need to send usacompleted NY State DTF
Form before we can remove sales tax from their invoices.

Successful High Bidders: Please note when you are provided an invoice to pay, there are two different
payment amounts.1) A non-discounted rate for payments made with credit/debit cards, and, 2) A
discounted rate for payments made with certified funds; cash, bank transfer, guaranteed funds or money
order.

Please make sure your payment amount reflects your choice of payment method.

Individuals who pay the non-discounted rate with cash or guaranteed funds will have a one-time, courtesy
refund issued for the overpayment. Subsequent overpayments will have a $35 administrative fee deducted
from the remittance amount (or charged against) the invoiced buyer. Please make sure you are paying the
correct amount, per your means of payment.

Buyer's Premium: A 14% buyer?s premium will be added to invoices paid by credit card (VISA, MC,
Disc.) A 10% buyer?s premium will be added to invoices paid by cash or certified funds.

11167 Big Tree Rd, East Aurora, NY 14052 -- Phone 800-536-1401 -- Fax 800-569-3334
auctionsinter national.com

3/3


https://www.auctionsinternational.com/auxiliary/downloads/DTF_Form/dtf_fill_in.pdf
https://www.auctionsinternational.com/auxiliary/downloads/DTF_Form/dtf_fill_in.pdf

