

auctionsinternational.com

Lowes Liquidation Auction #1-NY #21290

Auction Opens: Tue, May 5 12:57pm ET **Auction Closes:** Tue, May 19 6:50pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Trac Lighting & Components	0034	Dryer Vent Cleaning System
0002	Project Source Wall Lanterns	0035	Dryer Duct Parts
0003	Utilitech Motion Activated Security Light	0036	6" Duct Clamps
0004	Ventilation Fan	0037	Support Webbing
0005	Ventilation Fan	0038	Trex Railing Components
0006	Ventilation Fan	0039	Shutters
0007	Assorted Plumbing Components	0040	Assorted Items
0008	Water Dispensing Systems	0041	Misc. Household items
0009	Delta Kitchen Faucet	0042	24― Durham Wall CabinetÂ
0010	Kitchen Faucet	0043	Vanity Top
0011	Delta Faucet	0044	Bathroom Vanity
0012	Kitchen Faucets	0045	Bathroom Vanity
0013	Garage Door Parts	0046	Bathroom Vanity
0014	Door Accessories	0047	Cast Iron Sink
0015	Garden Hoses	0048	Bathroom Sink
0016	Toilet Seats	0049	Bathroom Vanity
0017	Pacific Crest Plank Barn Door Kit	0050	Wall cabinet
0018	Craftsmen Floor Cabinets	0051	Metal Tub
0019	Misc. Items	0052	Standing Shower Stall
0020	Hunter Mid Range Rotors	0053	2' Pipe Sections
0021	Handheld Drain Cleaning Machine	0054	Drop Ceiling Components
0022	Submersible Pumps	0055	Halogen Spot Lights
0023	Pumps	0056	Vent Fan with Light
0024	Attic Fan and Chimney Cap	0057	Ceiling Fixture
0025	Assorted Window Coverings	0058	Lighting Components
0026	Nightstand	0059	6 Light Track Bars
0027	Home Organization	0060	Allen and Roth Vanity Lights
0028	Outdoor Table	0061	Vanity Bars
0029	Propane Smoker	0062	Ceiling Fan
0030	Heat Registers	0063	Vue 44― Ceiling Fan
0031	Rain/Freeze Sensors	0064	Ceiling Fans
0032	Heavy Duty Wall Vent Hoods	0065	Greenworks Pro Pressure Washer
0033	Builders Best Dryer Venting	0066	Kobalt Air Compressor

- Lot Title
- 0067 Miter Saw Stand
- 0068 Shop Vaccuum
- 0069 Shop-Vacs
- 0070 Craftsman Table Saw
- **0071** FrigidAire Mini Fridge
- 0072 Primo Water Dispenser
- 0073 Black and Decker Portable Washer
- 0074 Range Vents
- 0075 Samsung Microwave
- 0076 Toshiba Microwave
- 0077 Extension Cord
- 0078 Cabinets and Drawer Slides
- 0079 Craftsman Rolling Workshop Tool Boxes
- 0080 Umbrella Bases
- 0081 Dewalt Cordless Propane Heater
- 0082 Jackson Wheel Barrow
- 0083 Jackson Wheel Barrow
- 0084 Contents of Table
- 0085 Spyder Hole Saw Kit
- 0086 TrueGoat Paint Sprayer
- **0087** Arrow Air Stapler
- 0088 Craftsmen Socket Set
- 0089 Fiskars Reel Mower
- **0090** Yard Tools and Sprayers
- 0091 Franke Kitchen Sink
- **0092** Craftsman 10― Pole Saw
- **0093** Shelving Units
- **0094** Adjustable Sliding Screen Door
- 0095 Char-Broil Grill
- 0096 Electric Base Boards
- 0097 Allen Roth Heavy Duty Steel Gazebo
- 0098 8' Led Strip Light
- 0099 Electric Fireplace
- **0100** Square Rugs
- **0101** Rugs
- 0102 Assorted Trim
- 0103 Assorted Vinyl Siding
- 0104 Green Metal Roof Cap Pieces
- **0105** Assorted Tile and Components
- 0106 DreamLine Shower Enclosure
- 0107 DreamLine Shower Enclosure
- **0108** Misc. Shower/Bath Components
- 0109 Uncoiled roll of Unmarked Yellow Wire

Payment Terms: Payment will be due immediately upon notification of seller approval by email invoice, after the Seller approves the bids. After you receive the invoice, you will have five (5) business days to get your payment mailed to our office, or your account will be suspended, and the item will be awarded to the backup-bidder, or re-listed. Please mail payment in certified funds or money order to: Auctions International, 11167 Big Tree Road, East Aurora, NY 14052. Payment questions? Please Call: 1-800-536-1401 x201. GENERAL QUESTIONS: email service@auctionsinternational.com

Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

Out-of-State Buyers: Buyers outside of New York State need to send us a completed <u>NY State DTF</u> Form before we can remove sales tax from their invoices.

Successful High Bidders: Please note when you are provided an invoice to pay, there are two different payment amounts.1) A non-discounted rate for payments made with credit/debit cards, and, 2) A discounted rate for payments made with certified funds; cash, bank transfer, guaranteed funds or money order.

Please make sure your payment amount reflects your choice of payment method.

Individuals who pay the non-discounted rate with cash or guaranteed funds will have a one-time, courtesy refund issued for the overpayment. Subsequent overpayments will have a \$35 administrative fee deducted from the remittance amount (or charged against) the invoiced buyer. Please make sure you are paying the correct amount, per your means of payment.

Buyer's Premium: A 14% buyer?s premium will be added to invoices paid by credit card (VISA, MC, Disc.) A 10% buyer?s premium will be added to invoices paid by cash or certified funds.

11167 Big Tree Rd, East Aurora, NY 14052 -- Phone 800-536-1401 -- Fax 800-569-3334 **auctionsinternational.com**